
X B

DWJS 120 1180 -1210

DWJS 130 1280 -1310

C1 C2 D

274-289

274-289

286-301

286-301

286-301

596

696

DWJS 140 1380 -1410 274-289 796

596

696

796

NES DWJS

Model H

2000

2000

2000

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

Wariant LEWY
Variant L

2626

H H

4.

X

DC1

B

C2

5 22

20
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2. 3.

3.

2.

4.

1.

1.

27

39 64

8
8


